181LOGS Red Oak USD $220/MT $22,985.60 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:  USA Deposit Refund $2,298.56 

DIAMETER: 8"+           LENGTH:8’ft ( 2 foot multiple ) 

TOTAL Container Number

4 CONTAINERS

EGSU9855174

EITU1034668

EITU1582194

EMCU8701452

TOTAL PAY SAY US DOLLARS TWENTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 
AND EIGHTY SEVEN AND CENTS FOUR ONLY Total： $20,687.04

Our Bank: BMO BANK N.A. PAY THIS
AMOUNT13300 Crossroads Parkway North  SC-XRD-2W-G City of 

Industry, CA 91746-3417

Swift Code: HATRUS44
BANK ACCOUNT : 0069791788